
Kinnikinnick Kids Care 

All Day Child Care 

2019 - 2020 

LOCATION:  Basement 

                          Ledgewood School  

                          11685 South Gate Rd 

                          Roscoe, IL  61073 

HOURS:  OPEN:  6:45 AM CLOSE:  5:45 PM    

COST:  1ST CHILD:  $30 ADDITIONAL CHILDREN:  $25 EACH 

An enrollment fee of $20 per family will be charged, unless already enrolled in the  

Kinnikinnick Kids Care Program. 

WHAT TO BRING:  Nutritious lunch (unless being purchased)* 

              Water bottle 

              Book for ‘Book Break Time’ 

              Clothes appropriate for play (indoor and outdoor)  

              *LUNCH MAY BE PURCHASED ON THE DAY OF CARE FOR $2 

GRADES:  PK-5 

ENROLLMENT:  Fill out the attached Kinnikinnick Kids Care All Day Child Care Registration Form.    

A Kinnikinnick Kids Care Registration Form needs to be on file.   

PAYMENT:  Payment for Kinnikinnick Kids Care All Day Child Care is due one week prior to the 

No School Day.  Payment can be included with your weekly Kids Care fee. 

INCLEMENT WEATHER:  On the days School is cancelled due to snow or ice, Kinnikinnick Kids 

Care will operate from Kinnikinnick School.  Use the Williams St. entrance.   



 KINNIKINNICK KIDS CARE 

ALL DAY CHILD CARE REGISTRATION FORM 

2019-2020 School Year 

  CHILD’S NAME                              GENDER          DOB        AGE    GRADE  

_______________________________          _________    ___________           ______              _______       

_______________________________          _________     ___________           ______              _______              

_______________________________          _________    ___________           ______              _______           

ADDRESS: _______________________________________________________________________________ 

CITY: ____________________________________________   STATE: _________________   ZIP:  ____________ 

HOME PHONE:  ___________________        CELL PHONE:  __________________   

EMAIL:  _______________________________________ 

Parent/Guardian Signature:  ___________________________________________________________________ 

 

ALL DAY 
DATE 

PAYMENT 
AMOUNT 

CHECK 
NUMBER 

Fri, Oct 11   
Mon, Oct 14   
Fri, Nov 15   
Fri, Nov 22   
Wed, Nov 27   
Mon, Dec 23   
Thurs, Dec 26   
Fri, Dec 27   
Mon, Dec 30   
Thurs, Jan 2   
Fri, Jan 3   

ALL DAY 
DATE 

PAYMENT 
AMOUNT 

CHECK 
NUMBER 

Fri, Jan 17   
Mon, Jan 20   
Fri, Feb 21   
Fri, Feb 28   
Mon, Mar 2   
Mon, Mar 23   
Tues, Mar 24   
Wed, Mar 25   
Thurs, Mar 26   
Fri, Mar 27   
Mon, Apr 13   

NOTE:  There is no care on Friday, November 29, 2019 or Friday, April 10, 2020. 


